
HARRIETT BELL

ServPro of Birmingham | Address: 2000 Huntley Pkwy, Pelham, AL 35124 | Contact: Brandon Fennell, CSMR | Email: bfennell@servproofbirmingham.com | Phone: 205-542-7013

One Stop Environmental, LLC | Address: 4800 Division Avenue, Birmingham, AL 35222 | Contact: Tony Feagin | Email: tfeagins@onestopenv.com | Phone: 205-595-8188

Miller Environmental Group | Address: 5628 Clifford Circle, Birmingham, AL 35210 | Contact: Keith Harmon, Branch Manager | Email: kharmon@millerenv.com | Phone: 205-467-0319

DEC Fire & Water Restoration | Address: 1301 Commerce Street, Birmingham, AL 35217 | Contact: Jay Compton | Email: jcompton@decconstruction.com | Phone: 205-940-9913

National Interior Solutions, LLC | Address: 51 Melcher Street FL 1, Boston, MA 02210 | Contact: Nazim Senaldi | Email: info@natinteriors.com | Phone: 857-284-8431

Germ Sweep, LLC | Address: 198 North Rose Drive, Glenshaw, PA 15212 | Contact: Raymond Cromwell | Email: ray@germsweep.com | Phone: 240-300-0708
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CONTACT INFORMATION:

$0.00
PRICE

PRICE

$0.00
PRICE

$0.00
PRICE

Heart One - Health and Safety L.L.C | Address: 5170 Hillside Drive, Fairfield, Al 35064 | Contact: Sebastian Carrillo, President | Email: sebastian.carrillo@heartone.org | Phone: 205-212-8782

Cintas Corporation No. 2 | Address: 5970 Greenwood Parkway, Bessemer, AL 35022 |Contact:  Eric McCalpine | Email: mccalpinee@cintas.com | Phone: 205-233-1736

Resourceful Cleaners LLC | 1328 Pineview Road, Birmingham, AL 35228 | Contact: Ashley Harris, Owner/President | Email: resourcefulcleaners@gmail.com | Phone: 205-447-0804

Costa Azul Contracting Group | Address: 3105 Sunview Drive 430115, Vestavia, AL 35243 |Contact: Mark Etherton, Vice President | Email: mark@costazulcg.com | Phone: 205-704-1158 

GERM SWEEP, LLC

PRICE

$0.00
PRICE

BID TABULATION
BID# 41-20 "DISINFECTING & SANITIZING SERVICES"

FLORENCIE PATTON, PRINCIPAL BUYER

underwoodf@jccal.org

bellh@jccal.org

LEVEL 1 SERVICE: SPRAYING SQUARE FOOTAGE

Germinator by J Ferg Pros | Address: 11513 Hwy 62, Wolfforth, TX 79382 |Contact: Tim Reed, President | Email: treed@jfergpros.com | Phone: 806-771-3374

GERMINATOR BY J FERG 
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